SPECIALIZED JIGSAW
BLADE

P-05929

Sheet steel and stainless.

Il TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Pack Quantity
Overall Length
Stainless Steel
Mild Steel
Teeth per Inch
Shank

Tooth Spacing

Il EAN 0088381944441

Link to product - www.makitauk.com

1
50 mm
0-2.5mm
0-25

23
Universal
1.1 mm

Bl USER BENEFITS

e Very fine cut in stainless or mild steels

e Application: Stainless Steel, Mild Steel

e Features: TCT teeth. 23 Teeth per Inch. Fine
e Tooth Type/Set: TC Teeth

e Bosch Equivalent: 2608630663

P-05929 - SPECIALIZED JIGSAW BLADE

Page 1(1)

www.makitauk.com


https://www.makitauk.com/product/p-05929

